WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

ISIN:  US9497461015
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Price
52.48 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

O

-1.07% (-0.57)

US9497461015
WFC

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UsSD
Financial
Stock

164,535 EUR

S&P 500

49.86 USD (1,000)
55.10 USD (1,000)
52.3625 USD
52.48 USD
52.3625 USD
53.05 USD
52.531554 USD
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/02 =
2024/07/29 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/19 =

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US9497461015&ID_NOTATION=207477361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US9497461015&ID_NOTATION=207477361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=946718082f27b164b9d8da0479fedcc4289ca389099fbae6528dc365ee6eed3b&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=6cfa48bcccd215dd7&time=1723331439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d7b2ca2d0e6f6e9bd6f5d99a9493967d89119cb58943c2ffd1d59663c7a1ea8&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ddf0cd8498f6e40c7&time=1723331439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=deede43368686549948b4aa729deb66633897e8bae32aa47bf6bbe0953d6061e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=32a14b0e7a16091ef&time=1723331439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=13c84efb7076922fea0be9c778d11671b7560f32e0ab8a6dfd0be9030edf1a67&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7c86378a41018c5a0&time=1723331439&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398408
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9f6260f9d9c61e40139d7fb93be34e892a937294513b07cc1047620f7b99c6f&idfile=60725&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60725%2F2024-07-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3721a334af3b6bfdb&time=1723331439&tool=RSC

WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

Details
2024/08/09 17:30:00 5y
Price
52.48 USD
. £0.00 [
Difference © -1.07%(-057) *1 n
General attributes H"‘H J
ISIN US9497461015 50.00 L" ﬁl‘T ﬂ‘ Iqu
Symbol WFC | W |
Exchange London Stock Exchange W ﬂ‘ |
European Trade Reporting '
it '|
Currency UsD 40.00 I |II
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type ' 1
Market cap 164,535 EUR 30.00
(m) \ J‘
Benchmark S&P 500 HJ
Market data 20.00
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 49.86 USD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 55.10 USD (1,000)
Open 52.3625 USD ) )
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 52.48 USD Source: FactSet
Low 52.3625 USD
Close (prev. day) 53.05 USD
VWAP 52.531554 USD
Volume (pcs) 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 52.26 USD (118)
Trading volume - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 58.13 USD (89)
Number of trades 2 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 58.66 USD (84)
Last size - @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 50.97 USD (3,746)
YTD High | date 63.50 USD (2024/07/18)
Performance and Risk YTD Low I date 46.24 USD (2024/01/1 6)
6m 1y 3y 52 Weeks High | date 63.50 USD (2024/07/18)
Perf (%) +9.33% +17.87% +7.54% 52 Weeks Low I date 38.21 USD (2023/1 0/04)

Perf (abs.) +4.48  +7.96 +3.68

Beta 0.53 0.72 0.97 All listings for WELLS FARGO & COMPANY
Volatility 27.52 26.42 31.94 Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 17:35 48.075 EUR 0.22 13
08/09
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 48.06 EUR 0.00 5
08/09
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 48.325 EUR 0.04 8
08/09
Stuttgart 2024/ 08:05 47.89 EUR 0.00 3
08/09
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 46.09 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207477361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86187
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23634905
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86190
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588777
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SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

2024/
08/09

17:35

22:00

08:03

17:30

08:01

08:01

14:56

17:44

08:10

08:02

46.86 USD

52.76 USD

47.91 EUR

52.48 USD

47.93 EUR

47.935 EUR

48.20 EUR

48.02 EUR

47.905 EUR

47.915 EUR

0.00

614.18

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

88,571
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496687
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86195
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86189
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124043491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210645
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907783
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=86185

WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

Company profile

Company Logo

WELLS FARGO

Contact Details
WELLS FARGO & CO.

420 Montgomery Street - 94104 San
Francisco

Telefon: +1-866-249-3302
Fax: +
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Steven Black
Celeste Clark
Cecelia Morken
Douglas
Braunstein
Fabian Garcia
Felicia Norwood
Maria Morris
Mark Chancy
Richard Davis
Ronald Sargent
Suzanne
Vautrinot
Theodore Craver
Wayne Hewett
Charles W.
Scharf

Ather Williams IlI
Barry Sommers
Bei Ling

Derek A. Flowers
Ellen R.

Patterson
Jonathan G.

Weiss
Kleber R. Santos
Kristy Fercho

Kyle G. Hranicky

Michael
Santomassimo

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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WELLS FARGO & COMPANY

Muneera S. Carr  Member of Executive
Committee
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